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WE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA (0502015A)
SANT'ANASTASIA - 23-03-2005 - 25-04-2005

Torneo WE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA 0502015A

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 23-03-2005 - 25-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 IM Aleksic Nenad                   SRB 2404 0 0 1958 M 900990

12 CM Antignani Luigi          ITA CAM NA 2016 0 0 1957 M 807362 102071

34 1N Attianese Aniello        ITA CAM SA 1831 0 0 1984 M 110791

10 CM Bianco Raffaele          ITA CAM NA 2092 0 0 1982 M 812749 101059

6 IM Bojkov Dejan                    BUL 2505 0 0 1977 M 2904292

19 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA CAM NA 1813 0 0 1960 M 104610

27 IM Collutiis Duilio         ITA CAM SA 2404 0 0 1976 M 805475 107993

20 CM Damiano Giuseppe         ITA MOL CB 2078 0 0 1962 M 104664

7 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2141 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

37 M Della Ragione Achille    ITA CAM NA 1987 0 0 1947 M 820989 113638

18 1N Di Muccio Lindoro        ITA CAM CE 1996 0 0 1954 M 818712 103957

5 IM Dobrev Nanko                    BUL 2399 0 0 1967 M 2901633

26 1N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA TOS SI 1808 0 0 1986 M 107596

11 CM Femiano Andrea           ITA CAM NA 2157 0 0 1966 M 807427 101872

35 CM Fezza Davide             ITA CAM NA 2068 0 0 1984 M 818747 110908

36 FM Fiore Mario              ITA BAS PZ 2279 0 0 1958 M 800392 113379

23 CM Fumo Guglielmo           ITA CAM NA 1937 0 0 1941 M 107234

22 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA CAM NA 1799 0 0 1963 M 107076

16 CM Gangemi Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 2102 0 0 1960 M 808644 103438

30 CM Grasso Nino              ITA CAM AV 1990 0 0 1972 M 810630 109814

40 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2335 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

1 IM Laketic Gojko                   SRB 2430 0 0 1961 M 900583

3 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2281 0 0 1941 M 902896

13 CM Mele Quirino             ITA CAM NA 2135 0 0 1960 M 102076

24 CM Messina Enrico           ITA CAM NA 2133 0 0 1971 M 803839 107243

38 2N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1610 0 0 1993 F 118557

39 1N Pinto Gaetano            ITA CAM NA 1904 0 0 1965 M 119434

17 FM Piscopo Pierluigi        ITA PUG LE 2344 0 0 1983 M 809152 103927

9 1N Punzi Raffaele 1982 0 0 M 100627

25 Quimi Marco                     PER 2279 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

8 1N Reina Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1831 0 0 1975 M 100457

14 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1865 0 0 1966 M 103155

15 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1846 0 0 1959 M 816116 103432

31 CM Sannino Raffaele         ITA CAM NA 2022 0 0 1963 M 805831 110210

28 1N Sarro Emilio             ITA CAM BN 1811 0 0 1965 M 108145

29 1N Sellitti Federico        ITA EST EE 1961 0 0 1990 M 108580

32 CM Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 2146 0 0 1986 M 815853 110211

33 M Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2216 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

4 IM Tomescu Vlad                    ROU 2406 0 0 1970 M 1201026

21 1N Vanacore Francesco       ITA CAM NA 1838 0 0 1987 M 105641
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

34 1N Attianese Aniello        ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M 110791

19 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 104610

20 CM Damiano Giuseppe         ITA 2078 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 104664

37 M Della Ragione Achille    ITA 1987 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1947 M 113638

26 1N Fagiolino Lorenzo        ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 107596

23 CM Fumo Guglielmo           ITA 1937 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1941 M 107234

22 1N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 107076

13 CM Mele Quirino             ITA 2135 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 102076

38 2N Messina Roberta          ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1993 F 118557

39 1N Pinto Gaetano            ITA 1904 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 119434

9 1N Punzi Raffaele 1982 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 100627

8 1N Reina Giuseppe           ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M 100457

14 1N Ricci Giuseppe           ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 103155

28 1N Sarro Emilio             ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1965 M 108145

29 1N Sellitti Federico        ITA 1961 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 108580

21 1N Vanacore Francesco       ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 105641
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